Exhibitor ID
2026055
2024104
2024213
2025140
2025140
2024130
2024224
2024045
2024130
2026051
2026011
2025232
2025164
2024154
2024256

Horse ID
24259
25137
24247
25325
26071
26067
24260
24045
24196
26072
26017
25280
25162
24098
24300

Horse Name Rider Name
Ina Believer Alex Alves
Strawberry Bill Fischer
Extra Sharp Shooter Lindsey Thigpen
Annie Randall Trevino
Bamacat Randall Trevino
DIDNTSEETHATCOMIN Liz Parkman
Twister CD Scott Weatherford
Two Second Cat Kim Burnett
Wheres Waldo Jonez Liz Parkman
Sterlings Gold Dust Claire Ellis
Docs Wrangler Diva Joshua Petrolia
Holmeboy Elizabeth Enlow
Squirt Sue Shelton
Melodious Cat Sophia Wachendorfer
Scooter Wilson Emeline Dillard

Reined Cow Horse Placings

Pad Number Division
208 Open
274 Open
254 Open
612 Open
613 Open
601 Open
296 NonPro
228 LimNonPro
617 Green Horse
624 Green Horse
230 Green Horse
272 Novice
209 Novice
233 Youth (13 Under)
290 Youth (14-18 Boxing)
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TOTAL POINTS
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Jackpot
Pavout

$64.00
$292.00
$154.00

$60.00
$50.00
$100.00

$180.00



