

Reined Cow Horse Placings

Exhibitor ID	Horse ID	Horse Name	Rider Name	Pad Number	Division	Working Cow	Ranch Reining	Cutting	TOTAL POINTS	Jackpot Payout
2026055	24259	Ina Believer	Alex Alves	208	Open	5	5	4	14	\$64.00
2024104	25137	Strawberry	Bill Fischer	274	Open	6	1	6	13	\$292.00
2024213	24247	Extra Sharp Shooter	Lindsey Thigpen	254	Open	2	6	5	13	\$154.00
2025140	25325	Annie	Randall Trevino	612	Open	1	4	3	8	
2025140	26071	Bamacat	Randall Trevino	613	Open	3	3	2	8	
2024130	26067	DIDNTSEETHATCOMIN	Liz Parkman	601	Open	4	2	1	7	
2024224	24260	Twister CD	Scott Weatherford	296	NonPro	1	1	1	3	\$60.00
2024045	24045	Two Second Cat	Kim Burnett	228	LimNonPro	1	1	1	3	\$50.00
2024130	24196	Wheres Waldo Jonez	Liz Parkman	617	Green Horse	2	2	3	7	\$100.00
2026051	26072	Sterlings Gold Dust	Claire Ellis	624	Green Horse	1	3	2	6	
2026011	26017	Docs Wrangler Diva	Joshua Petrolia	230	Green Horse	3	1	1	5	
2025232	25280	Holmeboy	Elizabeth Enlow	272	Novice	2	2	2	6	\$180.00
2025164	25162	Squirt	Sue Shelton	209	Novice	1	1	1	3	
2024154	24098	Melodious Cat	Sophia Wachendorfer	233	Youth (13 Under)	1	1	1	3	
2024256	24300	Scooter Wilson	Emeline Dillard	290	Youth (14-18 Boxing)	1	1	1	3	